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COURSE PROGRAM

20" of May, 2017: Physicians Line

Time Chair: Mohammed Al Shaker Speaker
08:30-08:40 | Introduction Yousef Al Saleh
08:40-09:15 | Overview of Osteoporosis Yousef Al Saleh
09:15-10:00 | Bone Measurement Device Operating Principles David Kendler
10:00-10:20 Break and Exhibition
10:20-12:15 Chair: Nasser Aljuhani Speaker
10:20-11:00 | X-Ray Science, Radiation Safety and Quality Assurance David Kendler
11:00-12:15 | Principles of DXA Interpretation R:I‘;'ad (5, eI:ﬂI:;uf;

12:15-13:15 Lunch and Prayer Break
13:15-14:00 Satellite Symposium hosted by Amgen

14:00-16:10 Chair: Mir Sadat Speaker
14:00-14:30 | Diagnosis of Osteoporosis Salwa Al Aidarous
14:30-15:00 | Fracture Risk Assessment David Kendler
15:00-16:00 | DXA Cases Interpretation David Kendler
16:00-16:10 Closing Remarks Yousef Al Saleh
16:10 End of Day |

21* of May, 2017: Physicians Line

Time Chair: Awad Al Shahrani Speaker
08:30-09:30 | Clinical Evaluation of Bone Health David Kendler
09:30-10:00 | Clinical Management: Treatment Part | Salwa Al Aidarous
10:00-10:15 Break and Exhibition
10:15-11:30 | Clinical Management: Treatment Part Il Yousef Al Saleh
11:30-12:15 | Clinical Management: Treatment Part 111 Yousef Al Saleh
12:15-13:15 Lunch and Prayer Break
13:15-14:00 Satellite Symposium hosted by Eli Lilly
14:00-14:30 | Monitoring Treatment of Osteoporosis David Kendler
14:30-14:45 | DXA Cases Interpretation David Kendler
14:45-14:55 | Closing Remarks Yousef Al Saleh




COURSE PROGRAM

20" of May, 2017: Technologists Line

Time
08:30-08:40
08:40-09:15
09:15-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-12:15
10:20-11:00

11:00-12:15

12:15-13:15
13:15-14:00

14:00-16:10

14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:10
16:10

Topic

Introduction

Overview of Osteoporosis

Bone Measurement Device Operating Principles
Break and Exhibition

X-Ray Science, Radiation Safety and Quality Assurance

Principles of DXA Interpretation

Lunch and Prayer Break

Satellite Symposium hosted by Amgen

Role of the Technologist
Anatomy, Positioning and Acquisition - Spine

Anatomy, Positioning and Acquisition - Femur and
Forearm

Closing Remarks
| End of Day |

21* of May, 2017: Technologists Line

Time
08:30-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:15
13:15-14:00
14:00-14:10

Scan Analysis and Interpretation - |
Scan Analysis and Interpretation - 2
Break and Exhibition
Clinical Management

Case Based Clinical Application

Clinical Case Review

Lunch and Prayer Break

Satellite Symposium hosted by Eli Lilly
Closing Remarks

Speaker
Yousef Al Saleh
Yousef Al Saleh
David Kendler

Speaker
David Kendler

David Kendler &
Anita Colquhoun

Speaker
Anita Colquhoun
Anita Colquhoun

Anita Colquhoun

Yousef Al Saleh

Speaker
Anita Colquhoun
Anita Colquhoun

Anita Colquhoun

Anita Colquhoun
Anita Colquhoun

Yousef Al Saleh
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