## **COURSE PROGRAM**

## ■ 20<sup>th</sup> of May, 2017: Physicians Line

Time	Topic	Chair: Mohammed Al Shaker	Speaker
08:30-08:40	Introduction		Yousef Al Saleh
08:40-09:15	Overview of Osteoporosis		Yousef Al Saleh
09:15-10:00	Bone Measurement Device	Operating Principles	David Kendler
10:00-10:20	<b>Break and Exhibition</b>		
10:20-12:15	Торіс	Chair: Nasser AlJuhani	Speaker
10:20-11:00	X-Ray Science, Radiation S	afety and Quality Assurance	David Kendler
11:00-12:15	Principles of DXA Interpre	tation	David Kendler & Anita Colquhoun
12:15-13:15	<b>Lunch and Prayer Break</b>		
13:15-14:00	Satellite Symposium hoste	ed by Amgen	
14:00-16:10	Торіс	Chair: Mir Sadat	Speaker
14:00-14:30	Diagnosis of Osteoporosis		Salwa Al Aidarous
14:30-15:00	Fracture Risk Assessment		David Kendler
15:00-16:00	DXA Cases Interpretation		David Kendler
16:00-16:10	Closing Remarks		Yousef Al Saleh
16:10	End of Day I		

# ■ 21<sup>st</sup> of May, 2017: Physicians Line

Time	Торіс	Chair: Awad Al Shahrani	Speaker
08:30-09:30	Clinical Evaluation of Bone Health		David Kendler
09:30-10:00	Clinical Management: Treatment Part I		Salwa Al Aidarous
10:00-10:15	Break and Exhibition		
10:15-14:55	Topic	Chair: Tareq Nasser	Speaker
10:15-11:30	Clinical Management: Treatmen	t Part II	Yousef Al Saleh
11:30-12:15	Clinical Management: Treatmen	t Part III	Yousef Al Saleh
12:15-13:15	Lunch and Prayer Break		
13:15-14:00	Satellite Symposium hosted by	Eli Lilly	
14:00-14:30	Monitoring Treatment of Osteo	porosis	David Kendler
14:30-14:45	DXA Cases Interpretation		David Kendler
14:45-14:55	Closing Remarks		Yousef Al Saleh

#### **COURSE PROGRAM**

# ■ 20<sup>th</sup> of May, 2017: Technologists Line

Time	Торіс	Speaker	
08:30-08:40	Introduction	Yousef Al Saleh	
08:40-09:15	Overview of Osteoporosis	Yousef Al Saleh	
09:15-10:00	Bone Measurement Device Operating Principles	David Kendler	
10:00-10:20	Break and Exhibition		
10:20-12:15	Торіс	Speaker	
10:20-11:00	X-Ray Science, Radiation Safety and Quality Assurance	David Kendler	
11:00-12:15	Principles of DXA Interpretation	David Kendler & Anita Colquhoun	
12:15-13:15	Lunch and Prayer Break		
13:15-14:00	Satellite Symposium hosted by Amgen		
14:00-16:10	Topic	Speaker	
14:00-14:30	Role of the Technologist	Anita Colquhoun	
14:30-15:00	Anatomy, Positioning and Acquisition - Spine	Anita Colquhoun	
15:00-16:00	Anatomy, Positioning and Acquisition - Femur and Forearm	Anita Colquhoun	
16:00-16:10	Closing Remarks	Yousef Al Saleh	
16:10	End of Day I		

## 21st of May, 2017: Technologists Line

Time	Topic	Speaker
08:30-09:30	Scan Analysis and Interpretation - I	Anita Colquhoun
09:30-10:00	Scan Analysis and Interpretation - 2	Anita Colquhoun
10:00-10:20	Break and Exhibition	
10:20-11:00	Clinical Management	Anita Colquhoun
11:00-11:30	Case Based Clinical Application	Anita Colquhoun
11:30-12:15	Clinical Case Review	Anita Colquhoun
12:15-13:15	Lunch and Prayer Break	
13:15-14:00	Satellite Symposium hosted by Eli Lilly	
14:00-14:10	Closing Remarks	Yousef Al Saleh